
BEER & CIDERBEER & CIDER

NEW ZEALAND BEERNEW ZEALAND BEER
8 Wired Hopwired8 Wired Hopwired
IPA, Auckland, 440ml can 7.3% $15IPA, Auckland, 440ml can 7.3% $15

Bayland’s Slackline SourBayland’s Slackline Sour
Flavours change seasonally, Flavours change seasonally, 
Wellington, 330ml can 4% $13Wellington, 330ml can 4% $13

Cassels Double Cream Milk StoutCassels Double Cream Milk Stout
Milk Stout, Christchurch, 440ml can, Milk Stout, Christchurch, 440ml can, 
8.1% $168.1% $16

Duncan’s Raspberry RippleDuncan’s Raspberry Ripple
Ice-cream sour, Wellington, 440ml Ice-cream sour, Wellington, 440ml 
can, 5% $15can, 5% $15

Emerson’s PilsnerEmerson’s Pilsner
Pilsner, Dunedin, 330ml can, 4.9% $12Pilsner, Dunedin, 330ml can, 4.9% $12

Gisborne GoldGisborne Gold
Lager, Gisborne, 330ml can, 3.8% $10Lager, Gisborne, 330ml can, 3.8% $10

Hop Federation Red IPAHop Federation Red IPA
Red IPA, Motueka,  440ml, 6.4% $15Red IPA, Motueka,  440ml, 6.4% $15

Kereru AuroKereru Auro
GF Pale Ale, Wellington, 330ml can, GF Pale Ale, Wellington, 330ml can, 
5% $125% $12

Kereru For Great JusticeKereru For Great Justice
Coconut Porter Wellington, 330ml Coconut Porter Wellington, 330ml 
can, 5% $14can, 5% $14

Liberty Juice BroLiberty Juice Bro
Hazy, Auckland, 330ml can, 5% $13Hazy, Auckland, 330ml can, 5% $13

Parrotdog BitterbitchParrotdog Bitterbitch
Hazy, Wellington, 330ml can, 5.8% $13Hazy, Wellington, 330ml can, 5.8% $13

Sprig & Fern Grown Up LemonadeSprig & Fern Grown Up Lemonade
Alcoholic lemonade, Nelson, 330ml Alcoholic lemonade, Nelson, 330ml 
can, 4% $12can, 4% $12

MORNINGCIDERMORNINGCIDER
Strawberry Rose  Strawberry Rose  
Apple CiderApple Cider

Auckland, 5%, 330ml can, $12Auckland, 5%, 330ml can, $12

EUROPEAN BEEREUROPEAN BEER
Craftwork Saison ZestCraftwork Saison Zest
Farmhouse Ale, Belgium, 330ml, 6.5% Farmhouse Ale, Belgium, 330ml, 6.5% 
$16$16

HeinekenHeineken
Lager, The Netherlands, 330ml, 5% $12Lager, The Netherlands, 330ml, 5% $12

Hoegaarden Grand CruHoegaarden Grand Cru
Tripel, Belgium 330ml, 8.4% $15Tripel, Belgium 330ml, 8.4% $15

Lindemans Pecheresse LambicLindemans Pecheresse Lambic
Golden peach lambic,  Belgium 250ml, Golden peach lambic,  Belgium 250ml, 
2.5% $132.5% $13

Tripel KarmelietTripel Karmeliet
An Abbey-style blond,  Belgium 330ml, An Abbey-style blond,  Belgium 330ml, 
8.4% $158.4% $15

Uiltje ApfelstrudelUiltje Apfelstrudel
Imperial dopplebock, Germany, Imperial dopplebock, Germany, 
330ml, 11% $16330ml, 11% $16

Weihenstephaner Hefe WeissbierWeihenstephaner Hefe Weissbier
Golden wheat beer, Germany, 5.4%  Golden wheat beer, Germany, 5.4%  
500ml $16500ml $16

LOW ALC BEERLOW ALC BEER
Bitburger Drive 0%Bitburger Drive 0%
German Pilsner,  500ml can, 0% $13German Pilsner,  500ml can, 0% $13

Emerson’s Little Bird 0%Emerson’s Little Bird 0%
Alcohol free IPA, Dunedin,  330ml can, Alcohol free IPA, Dunedin,  330ml can, 
0.5% $100.5% $10

Garage Project TinyGarage Project Tiny
Hazy Non-Alc IPA, Wellington, 330ml Hazy Non-Alc IPA, Wellington, 330ml 
can, 0.5% $10can, 0.5% $10

Garage Project FugaziGarage Project Fugazi
Hoppy session ale, Wellington, 330ml Hoppy session ale, Wellington, 330ml 
can, 2.2% $12can, 2.2% $12

Garage Project White MischiefGarage Project White Mischief
Salted white peach sour,  Wellington, Salted white peach sour,  Wellington, 
330ml can, 2.9% $12330ml can, 2.9% $12

Guinness 0.0Guinness 0.0
Non-alcoholic stout, Ireland, 440ml Non-alcoholic stout, Ireland, 440ml 
can, 0% $13can, 0% $13


